
Biathlon Orientation + Reg 5 couleurs
Botrange 10.5.2025

OLV Eifel

Klaus ENDE
Indiv.
Course : H:Rouge Court
Distance : 4100m (Climbing 65m)
Time : 1:21:10 (19'48"/km)

4/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Pierre WILLEMS 0:48:20
2. Daniel ARENS 0:56:31
3. Christian KRINGS 0:56:46

1. 106 00:08:50 219m 40'20"/km
2. 108 00:08:45 00:17:35 421m 20'47"/km
3. 109 00:14:20 00:31:55 727m 19'43"/km
4. 111 00:05:20 00:37:15 243m 21'57"/km
5. 110 00:00:53 00:38:08 99m 8'55"/km
6. 112 00:06:39 00:44:47 370m 17'58"/km
7. 107 00:09:09 00:53:56 516m 17'44"/km
8. 137 00:03:10 00:57:06 329m 9'38"/km
9. 138 00:05:13 01:02:19 239m 21'50"/km

10. 123 00:12:36 01:14:55 495m 25'27"/km
11. 135 00:05:19 01:20:14 316m 16'49"/km
12. 999 00:00:56 01:21:10 159m 5'52"/km
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